SINTANA ENERGY INC.

SINTANA ENERGY INC.
ISIN: CA82938H1073

Overview

2024/07/12 21:51:56

Price
0.9091 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.01% (0.01)

ISIN CA82938H1073
Symbol SEI
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 309 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.91 USD
0.92 USD
0.9027 USD
0.90 USD
0.914868 USD
105,713
96,651.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA82938H1073&ID_NOTATION=39478695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9615e4c3431810fde4ff7ad67f58ee93269f9daca4de9d6ac3ab6136fe8e894d&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8f5593fc8244e8b5f&time=1721055626&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd47001587da4ff491692883e2636792182eb31224f5a3e19af8e06b8b43cea6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3819af7eeb219dac5&time=1721055626&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ada5ab17cbfa13b9ca8078fbde0396094c7e539a1644c7d78d2a6ebaa13404d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=86762341922d5f779&time=1721055626&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a45c8cd98d7ac3340602ffcc3ae7acbfa2d41a8c78c816fd36006366778e577&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=32c72bfd6e295cd13&time=1721055626&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cade3af616d99086fba039d946dfd3a835910a20baa9fb29eae8fe7a53b91395&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e7a7c03698798a0e0&time=1721055626&tool=RSC

SINTANA ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/07/12 21:51:56

Price
0.9091 USD

Difference (] 1.01% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA82938H1073
Symbol SEI
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 309 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.91 USD
High 0.92 USD
Low 0.9027 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.90 USD
VWAP 0.914868 USD
Volume (pcs) 105,713
Trading volume 96,651.35
Number of trades 58
Last size 1,600
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +193.64% +373.98% +391.41%
Perf +0.60 +0.72 +0.72
(abs.)
Beta 0.48 0.30 0.82
Volatility 101.52 94.02 127.37
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate

TSX Venture
Exchange

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

Date

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

Time

22:02

21:59

21:51

20:48

Price

0.835 EUR

1.23 CAD

0.9091 USD

0.84 EUR

0.9177 USD (130,892
0.9516 USD
0.6561 USD (346,577
0.4090 USD (231,621
1.1200 USD (2024/06/13
0.2342 USD (2024/01/02
2024/06/13

(
1.1200 USD (
(

0.1661 USD (2023/12/13

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.39

0.10

0.00

(
(198,402
(
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Number of
trades

1

378

53
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=39478695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459851644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39414408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39414408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=69483486

SINTANA ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

SINTANA

EMNMERGTY

Contact Details
SINTANA ENERGY INC.

Suite 400, 17th Avenue S.W. 1324 T2T 5S8
Calgary

Telefon: +1 (403) 450-7896
Fax: +1 (403) 444-7855
E-mail: info@zodiacexploration.ca
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